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Port Hope (Ontario, CANADA) SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online Auction -
M ar sh Road

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 19 6:00pm ET

Lot

0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569

Title

Motorcycle Trailer C
Stainless Industrial Tub C
Ladders And Screens C
TotesC

Dining Table C

Vintage Clock C

Cat Prints A

Lion Print A

Inuit Print A

Train Prints A

Bateman Print A

Inuit Prints A

Bird Prints A

Prints A

Qil On Canvas A

Horse Prints A

Wolf Prints A

Framed Print A
Colebrook Prints A
Wood Sculpture Art A
Wolves And Bear Prints A
Print And Plaques A
Settee And Chair B
Vintage Motorcycle Accessories A
Large Mirror C

Cabinet And Hardware B
China Cabinet C

Books And Linens A
China Cabinet C

Cans And Shelf B

Luggage A
Car Cover A

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 22 8:30pm ET

Lot

0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603

Title

Motorcycle Cover A

Car Polishing A

Clothing Rack And Bins A
Leather And Saturn Sky Coats A
Lavatory Faucets A
Truck Parts A
Renovations A

Prints And Racks A
Buffet And Hutch C
China Set A

Bike Communication A
Harley Davidson Parts A
Leathers A

Sideboard C

Steel Cabinet C
Snowblower B

Harley Cabinet C

Heavy Duty Mailbox And Light Bulbs A
Power Tools A

Heavy Duty Tool Box C
Casson Print A

Table Lamp A

Gemstone Globe A
Jukebox C

Vanity Set C

Pocket Watches A
Wedding Band A

Pocket Watches A

Dog Grooming Table C
Pet Grooming Supplies A
ScaeB

ScalesB



Lot

0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641

Title

Marshall Print A

Signed Prints A

Cat Prints A

Frames A

Train Prints A

Vintage Boat Motor A
Grooming Table C

Glen Loates Print A
Prints A

Print And Matting A
Office And Coffee A

Ski Machine B

Bakers Rack C
Silverware Set A

Lighting A

Frames A

Table And Frames A

Box Full Of Prints A
Unframed Prints A

Ship Lamps A

Ship Lamps A

Dresser Set and Silver Plate A
Boots Coat And Shoes A
Prints A

Computing Scale B
ScalesB

Carvings A

Decorative Stones A
Round Frames A
Collector Plates A

L eather Copper And Brass A
Umbrella Can And Ship A
Vise And Extinguishers B
Ridgid Cordless Drill B
Heater And Cables B
ChinaAnd Glass A

Prints A

Drill PressC
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Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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