

Port Hope (Ontario, CANADA) SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online Auction - Marsh Road

Auction Opens: Mon, Jun 19 6:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 22 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0538	Motorcycle Trailer C	0570	Motorcycle Cover A
0539	Stainless Industrial Tub C	0571	Car Polishing A
0540	Ladders And Screens C	0572	Clothing Rack And Bins A
0541	Totes C	0573	Leather And Saturn Sky Coats A
0542	Dining Table C	0574	Lavatory Faucets A
0543	Vintage Clock C	0575	Truck Parts A
0544	Cat Prints A	0576	Renovations A
0545	Lion Print A	0577	Prints And Racks A
0546	Inuit Print A	0578	Buffet And Hutch C
0547	Train Prints A	0579	China Set A
0548	Bateman Print A	0580	Bike Communication A
0549	Inuit Prints A	0581	Harley Davidson Parts A
0550	Bird Prints A	0582	Leathers A
0551	Prints A	0583	Sideboard C
0552	Oil On Canvas A	0584	Steel Cabinet C
0553	Horse Prints A	0585	Snowblower B
0554	Wolf Prints A	0586	Harley Cabinet C
0555	Framed Print A	0587	Heavy Duty Mailbox And Light Bulbs A
0556	Colebrook Prints A	0588	Power Tools A
0557	Wood Sculpture Art A	0589	Heavy Duty Tool Box C
0558	Wolves And Bear Prints A	0590	Casson Print A
0559	Print And Plaques A	0591	Table Lamp A
0560	Settee And Chair B	0592	Gemstone Globe A
0561	Vintage Motorcycle Accessories A	0593	Jukebox C
0562	Large Mirror C	0594	Vanity Set C
0563	Cabinet And Hardware B	0595	Pocket Watches A
0564	China Cabinet C	0596	Wedding Band A
0565	Books And Linens A	0599	Pocket Watches A
0566	China Cabinet C	0600	Dog Grooming Table C
0567	Cans And Shelf B	0601	Pet Grooming Supplies A
0568	Luggage A	0602	Scale B
0569	Car Cover A	0603	Scales B

Lot	Title
0604	Marshall Print A
0605	Signed Prints A
0606	Cat Prints A
0607	Frames A
0608	Train Prints A
0609	Vintage Boat Motor A
0610	Grooming Table C
0611	Glen Loates Print A
0612	Prints A
0613	Print And Matting A
0614	Office And Coffee A
0615	Ski Machine B
0616	Bakers Rack C
0617	Silverware Set A
0618	Lighting A
0619	Frames A
0620	Table And Frames A
0621	Box Full Of Prints A
0622	Unframed Prints A
0623	Ship Lamps A
0624	Ship Lamps A
0625	Dresser Set and Silver Plate A
0626	Boots Coat And Shoes A
0627	Prints A
0628	Computing Scale B
0629	Scales B
0630	Carvings A
0631	Decorative Stones A
0632	Round Frames A
0633	Collector Plates A
0634	Leather Copper And Brass A
0635	Umbrella Can And Ship A
0636	Vise And Extinguishers B
0637	Ridgid Cordless Drill B
0638	Heater And Cables B
0639	China And Glass A
0640	Prints A
0641	Drill Press C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com